Dragon Precision Industry LTD.
대 표 인 사 말 /  C E O  M E S S A G E
안녕하십니까. 저희“㈜드래곤정공”은고객여러분의성원에힘입어거듭성장해
왔습니다. 저희는고객지향적마인드와최고품질의제품으로무장하지않으면시
장에서절대강자가될수없다는신념을되새기며, 지난 10여년동안인재와기술
을기초로한최고품질의신기술연구를통해기술확보와함께국내및해외에서
선도적인 역할을 담당하였다고 자부합니다. 당사는앞으로도 더욱 더 연구와 개발
에힘쓸것이며, 가스조정기에관한한세계최고의제품만을생산, 제작하여고객

용접, 실험과세정까지의모든공정은 100-class와 10-class 크린룸에서
모든작업이이루어집니다.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dragon Precision Industry LTD.
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
METRIC EQUIVALENTS ARE IN PARENTHESES
GAUGE PORT OPTIONS
REFERENCE
This catalogue is printed as of January 2009, and the dimensions and/or
specifications in this catalogue can be changed without prior notice in the
course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
DRA200
S E R I E S
FLOW CHART
This is revision by Jan of 2009
SPECIFICATIONS
Ports DRA200-A000X-LPS-4MS-G1S / 1/4 VCR type
DRA200-A000X-LPS-8MS-G1S / 3/8 VCR type
DRA200-A000X-LPS-2MS-G1S / 1/2 VCR type
Leak Rate Certification to 2x10-9 atm cc/sec Helium available.
Body Materials DRA200-A000X-LPS-4MS-G1S / STS 316L BA
DRA200-B000S-LPO-4FS-G1S / STS 316L Electropolish
DRA200-C000S-LPO-4FS-G1S / STS 316L Internal  Electropolish
DRA200-D000S-LPO-4FS-G1S / STS 316L VAR  Electropolish P.E.P
Bonnet Material Nickel Plated Brass (Stainless steel 316L Optional)
Diaphragm DRA200-B000S-LPS-4MS-G1S / Stainless steel 316L
DRA200-B000H-LPS-4MS-G1S / Hastelloy -C䠶
Main Valve Stainless steel 316L
Valve Spring Stainless steel 316L
Valve Seat DRA200-B000X-LPS-4MS-G1S / PCTFE
DRA200-B000X-LTS-4MS-G1S / Teflon
DRA200-B000X-LVS-4MS-G1S / Vespel
Internal Surface Finish DRA200-A000X-LPS-4MS-G1S / B.A 23 ~ 15 Ra microinch
DRA200-B000X-LPS-4MS-G1S / 10 Ra or 5 Ra microinch
Inlet Pressure Ranges DRA200-A000X-HPS-4MS-G1S 3500psig (238bar)
DRA200-A000X-LPS-4MS-G1S 600psig (41bar)
Outlet Pressure Ranges 25psig(1.7bar), 50 psig(3.4bar), 100psig(7bar), 250psig(17bar)
Operating Temperature PCTFE -40°C - +60°C (-40°F - +140°F)
Teflon -40°C - +70°C (-40°F - +160°F)

조립, 용접, 실험과 세정까지의 모든 공정은 1000-class와 100-class
크린룸에서 이루어집니다.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dragon Precision Industry LTD.
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
METRIC EQUIVALENTS ARE IN PARENTHESES
GAUGE PORT OPTIONS
REFERENCE
This catalogue is printed as of January 2009, and the dimensions and/or
specifications in this catalogue can be changed without prior notice in the
course of constant upgrading and improvement of our products.
DRA700
S E R I E S
SPECIFICATIONS
Lok type
DRA700-A000-LPO-4L-G1S / 1/4 Lok type
DRA700-A000-LPO-8L-G1S / 3/8 Lok type
DRA700-A000-LPO-2L-G1S / 1/2 Lok type
Leak Rate Certification to 2x10-9 atm cc/sec Helium available.
Body Materials DRA700-A000-LPO-4L-G1S/ Stainless steel 316L
Bonnet Material Nickel Plated Brass (Stainless steel 316L Optional)
Diaphragm Stainless steel 316L
Main Valve Stainless steel 316L
Valve Spring Stainless steel 316L
DRA700-A000-LPO-4L-G1S / PCTFE
DRA700-A000-LTO-4L-G1S / Teflon
Internal Surface Finish DRA700-A000-LPO-4MS-G1S / B.A 23 ~ 15 Ra microinch
DRA700-A000-HPO-4L-G1S 3500psig (238bar)
DRA700-A000-LPO-4L-G1S 600psig (41bar)
Outlet Pressure Ranges 25(1.7bar), 50(3.4bar), 100(7bar), 250psig(17bar)
PCTFE -40°C - +60°C (-40°F - +140°F)
Teflon -40°C - +70°C (-40°F - +160°F)